2023
ESAB WELDING & CUTTING
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
// HEAVY INDUSTRY PRODUCT
// HEAVY INDUSTRY PRODUCT
// 7
M
U

Wheel Kit/Transmig Power Source ICFC960269
Input Power Cable 4 x 6 mm2, 5 m ICFC960147
Ordering Information
Transmig 400DP power source ICFC960256 Transmig 400P power source ICFC960251
Transmig 500DP power source ICFC960201 Transmig 500P power source ICFC960200
Transmig 400DP-Ra power source ICFC960257 Transmig 400P-Ra power source ICFC960252
Transmig 500DP-Ra power source ICFC960202 Transmig 500P-Ra power source ICFC960254
Transmig 400DP-Rd power source ICFC960258 Transmig 400P-Rd power source ICFC960253
Transmig 500DP-Rd power source ICFC960203 Transmig 500P-Rd power source ICFC960255
Transmig 400H power source ICFC960208 Transmig 400i power source ICFC960100
Transmig 500H power source ICFC960209 Transmig 500i power source ICFC960140
Transmig 400H-Ra power source ICFC960204 Transmig 400i-Ra power source ICFC960166
Transmig 500H-Ra power source ICFC960205 Transmig 500i-Ra power source ICFC960167
Transmig 400H-Rd power source ICFC960206
Transmig 500H-Rd power source ICFC960207
High Performance Wire Feeding System
Dual closed-loop digital control and a four-wheel drive
design ensure strong wire feeding and stable welding effect,
even with a 50-meter extension cable. The parameters can